The Super Sale 2025 - YEARLINGS

HIP

NAME
Smart Gunning Peppy
Smoke N Ashess
Batt Angel
Gettin Jiggyy Wit It
Lazy Beach Boy
Hey There Pumpkin
KM Make Me Another
Your Investn Good
GTG Certainly Lazy
Stop Your Kiddin
Gettin Tipsy
Battn My Eyes
AlLRemember You
Shesa Maneatr
Hay Chocolate
Wiggity Wiggity Wild
Made It Rain Trick
Passenger Princess
Knotty and Nice
Made With Sass
Sweet Blazin Angel
Meredith Greyy
Move Get Out The Way
Ima Lucky Bay B Too
Esspresso Martini
Best Principles Yet
Mamma Made Me Cool
Shes A Martini Girl
Got That Lazy Burn
Goodnite Moon
Thats What She Saidd
Another Whoo
Ring of Fiire
Hot In Florida
If Itz Up To Me
This Is Sudden
Gooood As You
Wonderwomannodoubt

PRICE
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$6,500.00
$15,000.00
$4,700.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,200.00
$25,000.00
$45,000.00
$7,000.00
$10,700.00
$8,750.00
$10,500.00
$6,000.00
$30,000.00
$13,000.00
$7,000.00
$12,200.00
$13,000.00
$12,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,700.00
$24,000.00
$4,700.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,500.00
$7,500.00
$6,500.00
$9,500.00
$60,000.00
$5,500.00
$9,750.00
$6,500.00
$7,000.00
$10,000.00

SALE STATUS
RNA
RNA
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
RNA
RNA
Sold
RNA
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold



The Super Sale 2025 - YEARLINGS

HIP
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

NAME
Really Kool
Get The Good Wine
No Doubt Ima Good 1

WW My Wildest Dreams

KM Best My Way
Dior Me
Razzletini
Lopin Smokeshow
Take That Tothe Bank
SL Flat Out Hot
Beggin You Jolene
Mark The Batt
Lazy Martini
LivinOn MNM S
Hay There Darlin
That Aint Hayy
Willy Good Vitalism
KM Sure Im Best
Pretty Little Posion
JCSHTakeMyMoney
She Thinks Shez Good
The Lazy Bartender
Makin Me Look
Batt Mans Red Vette
Stop Right There
Legend Of The Knight
After While Crocodyl
Justa Southern Move
Cowboysshiningpearl
Rizzin U Up
Figured As Much
No Flaw N Dis Qutlaw
GTG Bold N Bougie
You Made Me Cry
Atthebargettingtipsy
Batteries Not Incl
AFriendly Tip

$4,250.00
$16,000.00
$14,000.00
$27,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00
$14,000.00
$6,000.00
$40,000.00
$16,000.00
$5,250.00
$10,000.00
$6,750.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$17,000.00
$9,500.00
$4,500.00
$25,000.00
$11,000.00
$5,200.00
$5,000.00
$30,000.00
$19,000.00
$16,500.00
$7,000.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$5,000.00
$32,500.00
$4,000.00
$6,500.00
$7,500.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,500.00
$15,000.00

PRICE SALE STATUS

Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
RNA
RNA
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
RNA
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
RNA
Sold
Sold



The Super Sale 2025 - YEARLINGS
HIP NAME

PRICE SALE STATUS

79 KM Give Me The Best $5,200.00 Sold
80 Peppercorn $12,500.00 Sold
81 Tickle Monster $6,750.00 Sold
82 Petey In The House $7,000.00 RNA
83 Nodoubtn Mypotential $7,250.00 RNA
84 Living To Skywalk $4,500.00 Sold
85 Just Four Fun $17,000.00 Sold
86 Paper Roses $4,250.00 RNA
87 Haynk Williams $13,000.00 RNA
88 Sonofadirtysouth $3,500.00 Sold
89 Im Pretty Schmancy $15,000.00 RNA
90 KM The Best Looking $5,000.00 Sold
91 Neva Dun Shinin $3,500.00 RNA
92 Heyy Batta Batta $14,000.00 RNA
93 Goodtowalkaway $4,250.00 Sold
94 SST Diamond Rio $6,500.00 RNA
95 My Kind Of Man $8,750.00 RNA
96 Ma Tallica $22,000.00 RNA
98 SV Battabling $7,200.00 Sold
99 Southern Poparazzi $28,000.00 Sold
100 Memphis For Certain $5,500.00 Sold
Yearling Total $1,174,800.00
Avg. $12,237.50 96 hips

The Super Sale 2025 - SUPER SESSION

HIP NAME PRICE SALE STATUS
101 Zippos Lazy Lady $4,500.00 Sold
102 Foreva In Fashion $8,750.00 Sold
104 W Coco Chanel $5,000.00 Sold
105 KM Pick Me Im Best $10,000.00 Sold

Top Yearling: HIP 34 $60,000.00




The Super Sale 2025 - SUPER SESSION

HIP
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

NAME
Nodoubt Im A Miracle
Next To Bat
KM Always Best
KM Shake N bake
It Only Happens Once
KM One For The Road
To Cute To B Snoozin
PR Frosted Monkey
Stealing Hearts
KM Photo Ready
Legends Rise
Going Coastal
Super Session Total

PRICE SALE STATUS

$5,000.00 Sold
$10,000.00 Sold
$13,000.00 Sold
$9,000.00 Sold
$16,000.00 Sold
$13,000.00 Sold
$8,000.00 Sold
$4,500.00 RNA
$8,000.00 Sold
$6,700.00 Sold
$6,200.00 RNA
$7,700.00 Sold

$135,350.00

Avg.$8,459 16 hips

he Super Sale 2025 - RANCH SESSION

HIP
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

NAME
Dolls Rio Peppy
Sanjacsmartlena Rex
Playboys Valentine
Jus Call Me Southern
Mickey
Rayna Bee Zippin Hot
Docs Max Rider
DD Special Roany
Ranch Session total

PRICE SALE STATUS

$7,000.00 Sold
$15,500.00 Sold
$20,000.00 Sold
$18,000.00 RNA
$16,000.00 RNA
$5,000.00 Sold
$8,500.00 Sold
$19,000.00 Sold

$109,000.00

Avg. $13,625

8 hips

Top Seller: Hip 153 $20,000.00
Total Sales $1,419,150.00

Horses sold to 24 states and 3 Canadian provinces



