

The	Super Sale 2025 - YEARLIN	GS	
HIP	NAME	PRICE	SALE STATUS
1	Smart Gunning Peppy	\$8,000.00	RNA
2	Smoke N Ashess	\$20,000.00	RNA
3	Batt Angel	\$6,500.00	Sold
4	Gettin Jiggyy Wit It	\$15,000.00	RNA
5	Lazy Beach Boy	\$4,700.00	Sold
6	Hey There Pumpkin	\$20,000.00	Sold
7	KM Make Me Another	\$10,000.00	Sold
8	Your Investn Good	\$7,000.00	RNA
9	GTG Certainly Lazy	\$6,200.00	Sold
10	Stop Your Kiddin	\$25,000.00	RNA
11	Gettin Tipsy	\$45,000.00	Sold
12	Battn My Eyes	\$7,000.00	Sold
13	Al Remember You	\$10,700.00	Sold
14	Shesa Maneatr	\$8,750.00	RNA
15	Hay Chocolate	\$10,500.00	Sold
16	Wiggity Wiggity Wild	\$6,000.00	Sold
18	Made It Rain Trick	\$30,000.00	Sold
19	Passenger Princess	\$13,000.00	RNA
20	Knotty and Nice	\$7,000.00	RNA
21	Made With Sass	\$12,200.00	RNA
22	Sweet Blazin Angel	\$13,000.00	Sold
23	Meredith Greyy	\$12,000.00	RNA
24	Move Get Out The Way	\$7,000.00	RNA
25	Ima Lucky Bay B Too	\$6,700.00	Sold
26	Esspresso Martini	\$24,000.00	Sold
27	Best Principles Yet	\$4,700.00	Sold
28	Mamma Made Me Cool	\$5,000.00	Sold
29	Shes A Martini Girl	\$10,000.00	Sold
30	Got That Lazy Burn	\$5,500.00	Sold
31	Goodnite Moon	\$7,500.00	RNA
32	Thats What She Saidd	\$6,500.00	Sold
33	Another Whoo	\$9,500.00	Sold
34	Ring of Fiire	\$60,000.00	Sold
35	Hot In Florida	\$5,500.00	RNA
36	If Itz Up To Me	\$9,750.00	Sold
37	This Is Sudden	\$6,500.00	Sold
38	Gooood As You	\$7,000.00	Sold
40	Wonderwomannodoubt	\$10,000.00	Sold



The	Super Sale 2025 - YEARLIN	GS	
HIP	NAME	PRICE	SALE STATUS
42	Really Kool	\$4,250.00	Sold
43	Get The Good Wine	\$16,000.00	RNA
44	No Doubt Ima Good 1	\$14,000.00	Sold
45	WW My Wildest Dreams	\$27,000.00	Sold
46	KM Best My Way	\$4,000.00	Sold
47	Dior Me	\$4,500.00	Sold
48	Razzletini	\$14,000.00	Sold
49	Lopin Smokeshow	\$6,000.00	Sold
50	Take That Tothe Bank	\$40,000.00	Sold
51	SL Flat Out Hot	\$16,000.00	Sold
52	Beggin You Jolene	\$5,250.00	RNA
53	Mark The Batt	\$10,000.00	RNA
54	Lazy Martini	\$6,750.00	RNA
55	Livin On MNM S	\$10,000.00	Sold
56	Hay There Darlin	\$6,000.00	RNA
57	That Aint Hayy	\$17,000.00	Sold
58	Willy Good Vitalism	\$9,500.00	Sold
59	KM Sure Im Best	\$4,500.00	Sold
60	Pretty Little Posion	\$25,000.00	Sold
61	JCSHTakeMyMoney	\$11,000.00	RNA
62	She Thinks Shez Good	\$5,200.00	RNA
63	The Lazy Bartender	\$5,000.00	RNA
64	Makin Me Look	\$30,000.00	Sold
65	Batt Mans Red Vette	\$19,000.00	Sold
66	Stop Right There	\$16,500.00	Sold
67	Legend Of The Knight	\$7,000.00	Sold
68	After While Crocodyl	\$9,000.00	Sold
69	Justa Southern Move	\$9,000.00	RNA
70	Cowboysshiningpearl	\$5,000.00	Sold
71	Rizzin U Up	\$32,500.00	Sold
72	Figured As Much	\$4,000.00	Sold
73	No Flaw N Dis Outlaw	\$6,500.00	Sold
74	GTG Bold N Bougie	\$7,500.00	Sold
75	You Made Me Cry	\$50,000.00	Sold
76	Atthebargettingtipsy	\$10,000.00	RNA
77	Batteries Not Incl	\$9,500.00	Sold
78	A Friendly Tip	\$15,000.00	Sold



The Super Sale 2025 - YEARLINGS			
HIP	NAME	PRICE	SALE STATUS
79	KM Give Me The Best	\$5,200.00	Sold
80	Peppercorn	\$12,500.00	Sold
81	Tickle Monster	\$6,750.00	Sold
82	Petey In The House	\$7,000.00	RNA
83	Nodoubtn Mypotential	\$7,250.00	RNA
84	Living To Skywalk	\$4,500.00	Sold
85	Just Four Fun	\$17,000.00	Sold
86	Paper Roses	\$4,250.00	RNA
87	Haynk Williams	\$13,000.00	RNA
88	Sonofadirtysouth	\$3,500.00	Sold
89	Im Pretty Schmancy	\$15,000.00	RNA
90	KM The Best Looking	\$5,000.00	Sold
91	Neva Dun Shinin	\$3,500.00	RNA
92	Heyy Batta Batta	\$14,000.00	RNA
93	Goodtowalkaway	\$4,250.00	Sold
94	SST Diamond Rio	\$6,500.00	RNA
95	My Kind Of Man	\$8,750.00	RNA
96	Ma Tallica	\$22,000.00	RNA
98	SV Battabling	\$7,200.00	Sold
99	Southern Poparazzi	\$28,000.00	Sold
100	Memphis For Certain	\$5,500.00	Sold
	Yearling Total	\$1,174,800.00	
		Avg. \$12,237.50	96 hips

Top Yearling: HIP 34 \$60,000.00



The Super Sale 2025 - SUPER SESSION			
HIP	NAME	PRICE	SALE STATUS
101	Zippos Lazy Lady	\$4,500.00	Sold
102	Foreva In Fashion	\$8,750.00	Sold
104	W Coco Chanel	\$5,000.00	Sold
105	KM Pick Me Im Best	\$10,000.00	Sold



The Super Sale 2025 - SUPER SESSION				
HIP	NAME	PRICE	SALE STATUS	
106	Nodoubt Im A Miracle	\$5,000.00	Sold	
107	Next To Bat	\$10,000.00	Sold	
108	KM Always Best	\$13,000.00	Sold	
109	KM Shake N bake	\$9,000.00	Sold	
110	It Only Happens Once	\$16,000.00	Sold	
111	KM One For The Road	\$13,000.00	Sold	
112	To Cute To B Snoozin	\$8,000.00	Sold	
113	PR Frosted Monkey	\$4,500.00	RNA	
114	Stealing Hearts	\$8,000.00	Sold	
115	KM Photo Ready	\$6,700.00	Sold	
116	Legends Rise	\$6,200.00	RNA	
117	Going Coastal	\$7,700.00	Sold	
	Super Session Total	\$135,350.00		
		Avg. \$8,459	16 hips	



The Super Sale 2025 - RANCH SESSION			
HIP	NAME	PRICE	SALE STATUS
151	Dolls Rio Peppy	\$7,000.00	Sold
152	Sanjacsmartlena Rex	\$15,500.00	Sold
153	Playboys Valentine	\$20,000.00	Sold
154	Jus Call Me Southern	\$18,000.00	RNA
155	Mickey	\$16,000.00	RNA
156	Rayna Bee Zippin Hot	\$5,000.00	Sold
157	Docs Max Rider	\$8,500.00	Sold
158	DD Special Roany	\$19,000.00	Sold
	Ranch Session total	\$109,000.00	
		Avg. \$13,625	8 hips

Top Seller: Hip 153 \$20,000.00

Total Sales \$1,419,150.00

Horses sold to 24 states and 3 Canadian provinces